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Issue Title Description Date Time Duration 

Economy Bay Area Cares: 
“Marin County 
Cooperation 
Team”, 
Featuring 
Executive 
Director, 
Jahmeer 
Reynolds 

The Marin County 
Cooperation Team offers 
free support services for 
the Black Community. 
Empower underserved 
communities.  
 

Sunday 
7/2/2023 

5:52am-
6:00am 

8 min 

Health Bay Area Cares: 
“Covered 
California”, 
Featuring James 
Scullary  

Covered California helps 
people to find affordable 
health insurance plans 
for themselves and their 
families.  

Sunday 
7/9/2023 

5:52am-
6:00am 

8 min 

Health Bay Area Cares: 
“Covered 
California”, 
Featuring James 
Scullary  

Covered California helps 
people to find affordable 
health insurance plans 
for themselves and their 
families.  

Sunday 
7/16/2023 

5:52am-
6:00am 

8 min 

Health Bay Area Cares: 
“Covered 
California”, 
Featuring James 
Scullary  

Covered California helps 
people to find affordable 
health insurance plans 
for themselves and their 
families.  

Sunday 
7/23/2023 

5:52am-
6:00am 

8 min 

Education Bay Area Cares: 
“Scholar Share 
529”, Featuring 
Director, Julio 
Martinez 

Scholar Share 529 is a 
college savings program 
for every child in 
California. It provides 
tools to invest free from 
state and federal taxes 
when used for higher 
education.  
 
 

Sunday 
7/30/2023 

5:52am-
6:00am 

8 min 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


